®
Worm gears
Worm wheel sets
Unique level of effectiveness,
torque and lifespan
7 Winning Arguments:
Technology - Made in Germany

Gearbox/
Gear motor
Center
Distance
mm
Ratio
n1/n2
Nominal
Power
Rating
kW
Total
Length
mm
CHD63 63 5-70 - -
CHD63M1200 63 5-70 1,2 550
CHD63M850 63 5-70 0,85 500
CHD63M400 63 5-70 0,4 460
CHD40 40 5-70 - -
CHD40M330 40 5-70 0,33 340
CHD40M250 40 5-70 0,25 340
CHD40M180 40 5-70 0,18 320
CAVEX®hygienic
Hygienic Design Gearbox
hygienic
A new stainless steel